Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

[

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

60
61
62

640
675
636
610
685
686
650
651
682
643
687
646
602
678
680
662
664
631
621
605
689
635
623
659
681
601
654
616
649
644
645
658
600
663
660
666
683
661
626
638
630
620
670
688
684
638
657
618
652
615
613
671
627
614
653
655
665
629
679
608
611
672

Harmon, Wyat
Geiger, Bob
Wolford, Brad
Whaley, Trenton
Gillen, Chris
Schworm, Emilie
Cobb, Donald
Cobb, Emily
Dowalter, Ethan
Hartley, Grant
Fearn, Sarah
Groseclose, Nichole
Caputo, Rachel
Tumbleson, Rachel
Kempton, Heath
Roddy, Bridget
Roddy, Roghan
Riley, Connor
Davis, Lauren
Linhares, Molly
Byne, Jarrett
Baker, Miranda
Fowler, Katie
Burns, Molly
Kennedy, Sean
Caputo, Georgianna
Holt, Alyssa
Shaffer, David
Campbell, Chance
Hartley, Michelle
Hartley, Will
Bunnell, Garrett
Caputo, Thomas
Roddy, Maureen
Fox, Kaelyn
Lindeman, Katie
Thorne, Macy
Bunnell, Bryan
Swihart, Celeste
Mickley, Julie
Smith, Molly
Simmons, Marissa
Mcquillen, Todd
Overholt, Traci
Gillen, Kathy
Mickley, Julie
Maglott, Annie
Goeppinger, Justin
Cobb, Katie
Allison, Chelsea
Titlow, Ashley
Gladman, Lindsay
Lyons, Marsha
Beveridge, Lyle
Holt, Suzanne
Cobb, Brandon
Dauvis, Bill
Mcmahon, Jennifer
Fannin, Ron

Klick, Laurene
Smith, Allyson
Gladman, Caroline

www.thehaips.com/fab-timing

642 5K RUN - 2016

Time Pace Type
00:16:41.643 5:20 Runner
00:19:11.300 6:08 Runner
00:19:35.530 6:16 Runner
00:20:05.086 6:26 Runner
00:20:15.240 6:29 Runner
00:20:36.876  6:36 Runner
00:20:45.123  6:38 Runner
00:20:50.663 6:40 Runner
00:21:22.026  6:50 Runner
00:21:36.320 6:55 Runner
00:21:46.353 6:58 Runner
00:22:09.300 7:05 Runner
00:22:10.400 7:06 Runner
00:22:11.466  7:06 Runner
00:22:31.920 7:12 Runner
00:23:28.900 7:31 Runner
00:23:33.633  7:32 Runner
00:23:33.770  7:32 Runner
00:23:38.066  7:34 Runner
00:23:52.830 7:38 Runner
00:24:02.516  7:41 Runner
00:24:04.406  7:42 Runner
00:24:19.386  7:47 Runner
00:24:22.756  7:48 Runner
00:24:42.903  7:54 Runner
00:24:49.750 7:56 Runner
00:24:50.450  7:57 Runner
00:25:01.303 8:00 Runner
00:25:06.116  8:02 Runner
00:26:34.700  8:30 Runner
00:26:36.843  8:31 Runner
00:26:43.410 8:33 Runner
00:26:45.770  8:34 Runner
00:26:57.053  8:37 Runner
00:26:58.116  8:38 Runner
00:26:58.383  8:38 Runner
00:26:58.763  8:38 Runner
00:27:04.156  8:40 Runner
00:27:34.023  8:49 Runner
00:27:34.660 8:49 Runner
00:27:35.196  8:50 Runner
00:27:41.010 8:52 Runner
00:27:45.916  8:53 Runner
00:28:18.323  9:03 Runner
00:28:38.846  9:10 Runner
00:28:44.500 9:12 Runner
00:28:55.013  9:15 Runner
00:29:03.383  9:18 Runner
00:29:05.783  9:18 Runner
00:29:17.536  9:22 Runner
00:29:35.436  9:28 Runner
00:29:38.820 9:29 Runner
00:29:54.606  9:34 Runner
00:30:02.570  9:37 Runner
00:30:58.323  9:55 Runner
00:31:49.756 10:11 Runner
00:32:18.976  10:20 Runner
00:32:48.413 10:30 Runner
00:33:46.163 10:48 Runner
00:34:23.443 11:00 Runner
00:35:20.863 11:18 Runner
00:35:44.420 11:26 Runner

Age(Sex)
16(M)
46(M)
16(M)
17(M)
48(M)
16(F)
43(M)
17(F)
15(M)
10(M)
34(F)
15(F)
17(F)
16(F)
34(M)
17(F)
13(M)
15(M)
15(F)
16(F)
14(M)
13(F)
17(F)
17(F)
23(M)
14(F)
16(F)
52(M)
15(M)
39(F)
45(M)
32(M)
13(M)
14(F)
15(F)
13(F)
12(F)
27(M)
11(F)
31(F)
13(F)
14(F)
42(M)
38(F)
49(F)
31(F)
12(F)
18(M)
15(F)
25(F)
30(F)
33(F)
59(F)
69(M)
53(F)
11(M)
43(M)
47(F)
48(M)
60(F)
55(F)

9(F)

Place Bib # Name
63 673 Gladman, Greg
64 612 Cains, Samantha
65 669 Mcquillen, Mary
66 677 York, Felecia
67 625 Swihart, Elyse
68 617 Goeppinger, Rhonda
69 619 Barnes, Dee
70 606 Owens, Warren
71 607 Owens, Bonita
72 667 Geiger, Julia
73 676 Hoeflich, Leia
74 674 Dilgard, Jennifer

Printed: 3/13/2016 3:57:43 PM

Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

00:35:44.936
00:37:44.620
00:38:40.000
00:39:29.793
00:39:56.340
00:40:41.626
00:40:43.346
00:41:45.443
00:43:05.380
00:43:31.510
00:43:31.653
00:50:17.593

11:26
12:04
12:22
12:38
12:47
13:01
13:02
13:22
13:47
13:56
13:56
16:05

Runner  38(v)
Runner  33(F)
Runner  40(F)
Runner  18(F)
Runner  16(F)
Runner  51(F)
Runner  63(F)
Runner  45(v)
Runner  46(F)
Runner  34(F)
Runner  17(F)
Runner  47(F)

Page: 1of 1



Bib#
1. 640
2. 675
3. 636

Bib#
1. 686
2. 651
3. 687

Bib#
1. 643

Bib#
1. 672

Bib#
1. 664
2. 600
3. 655

Bib#
1. 635
2. 666
3. 683
4. 626
5. 630

Bib#
1. 640
2. 636
3. 682
4. 631
5. 689

Bib#
1. 646
2. 678
3. 621

642 5K Run - 2016

Overall Male Runner

Name

Harmon, Wyat
Geiger, Bob
Wolford, Brad

Time

16:41.643
19:11.300
19:35.530

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name

Schworm, Emilie
Cobb, Emily

Fearn, Sarah

10 and Under

Name

Hartley, Grant

10 and Under

Name

Gladman, Caroline

Name

Roddy, Roghan
Caputo, Thomas

Cobb, Brandon

Name

Baker, Miranda
Lindeman, Katie
Thorne, Macy

Swihart, Celeste

Smith, Molly

Name

Harmon, Wyat
Wolford, Brad
Dowalter, Ethan
Riley, Connor

Byne, Jarrett

Name

Groseclose, Nichole
Tumbleson, Rachel

Davis, Lauren

www.thehaips.com/fab-timing

Time

20:36.877
20:50.663
21:46.353

Time

21:36.320

Time

35:44.420

11to 13
Time

23:33.633
26:45.770
31:49.757

11to 13
Time

24:04.407
26:58.383
26:58.763
27:34.023
27:35.197

14to 16
Time

16:41.643
19:35.530
21:22.027
23:33.770
24:02.517

14to0 16
Time

22:09.300
22:11.467
23:38.067

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

4. 605
5. 601
Bib#
1. 610
2. 618
Bib#
1. 602
2. 662
3. 623
4. 659
5. 677
Bib#
1. 681
Bib#
1. 615
Bib#
1. 661
Bib#
1. 613
Bib#
1. 680
2. 658
Bib#
1. 638
2. 638
3. 671
Bib#
1. 673

Linhares, Molly

Caputo, Georgianna

Name

Whaley, Trenton

Goeppinger, Justin

Name

Caputo, Rachel
Roddy, Bridget
Fowler, Katie
Burns, Molly

York, Felecia

Name

Kennedy, Sean

Name

Allison, Chelsea

Name

Bunnell, Bryan

Name

Titlow, Ashley

Name

Kempton, Heath

Bunnell, Garrett

Name

Mickley, Julie
Mickley, Julie

Gladman, Lindsay

Name

Gladman, Greg

Printed: 3/13/2016 3:58:37 PM

23:52.830
24:49.750

17t0 19
Time

20:05.087
29:03.383

17to 19
Time

22:10.400
23:28.900
24:19.387
24:22.757
39:29.793

20 to 25
Time

24:42.903

20 to 25
Time

29:17.537

26 to 30
Time

27:04.157

26 to 30
Time

29:35.437

31to 35
Time

22:31.920
26:43.410

31to 35
Time

27:34.660
28:44.500
29:38.820

36 to 40
Time

35:44.937

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

Page: 1 of 2



Bib#
1. 644
2. 688
3. 669
Bib#
1. 650
2. 645
3. 670
Bib#
1. 685
2. 679
Bib#
1. 684
2. 629
3. 607
Bib#
1. 616
Bib#
1. 627
2. 653
Bib#
1. 614
Bib#
1. 619

Name

Hartley, Michelle

Overholt, Traci

Mcquillen, Mary

Name

Cobb, Donald
Hartley, Will

Mcquillen, Todd

Name

Gillen, Chris

Fannin, Ron

Name

Gillen, Kathy

Mcmahon, Jennifer

Owens, Bonita

Name

Shaffer, David

Name

Lyons, Marsha

Holt, Suzanne

Name

Beveridge, Lyle

Name

Barnes, Dee

www.thehaips.com/fab-timing

36 to 40
Time

26:34.700
28:18.323
38:40.000

41 to 45
Time

20:45.123
26:36.843
27:45.917

46 to 50
Time

20:15.240
33:46.163

46 to 50

Time
28:38.847
32:48.413

43:05.380

51 to 50
Time

25:01.303

51 to 60
Time

29:54.607
30:58.323

61 to 69
Time

30:02.570

61 to 69
Time

40:43.347

642 5K Run - 2016

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

Printed: 3/13/2016 3:58:37 PM Page: 2 of 2



