642 5K RUN - 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	640	Harmon, Wyat	00:16:41.643	5:20	Runner	16(M)
2	675	Geiger, Bob	00:19:11.300	6:08	Runner	46(M)
3	636	Wolford, Brad	00:19:35.530	6:16	Runner	16(M)
4	610	Whaley, Trenton	00:20:05.086	6:26	Runner	17(M)
5	685	Gillen, Chris	00:20:15.240	6:29	Runner	48(M)
6	686	Schworm, Emilie	00:20:36.876	6:36	Runner	16(F)
7	650	Cobb, Donald	00:20:45.123	6:38	Runner	43(M)
8	651	Cobb, Emily	00:20:50.663	6:40	Runner	17(F)
9	682	Dowalter, Ethan	00:21:22.026	6:50	Runner	15(M)
10	643	Hartley, Grant	00:21:36.320	6:55	Runner	10(M)
11	687	Fearn, Sarah	00:21:46.353	6:58	Runner	34(F)
12	646	Groseclose, Nichole	00:22:09.300	7:05	Runner	15(F)
13	602	Caputo, Rachel	00:22:10.400	7:06	Runner	17(F)
14	678	Tumbleson, Rachel	00:22:11.466	7:06	Runner	16(F)
15	680	Kempton, Heath	00:22:31.920	7:12	Runner	34(M)
16	662	Roddy, Bridget	00:23:28.900	7:31	Runner	
17	664			7:32	Runner	17(F)
		Roddy, Roghan	00:23:33.633	7:32	Runner	13(M)
18	631 621	Riley, Connor	00:23:33.770	-	Runner	15(M)
19		Davis, Lauren	00:23:38.066	7:34	Runner	15(F)
20	605	Linhares, Molly	00:23:52.830	7:38		16(F)
21	689	Byne, Jarrett	00:24:02.516	7:41	Runner	14(M)
22	635	Baker, Miranda	00:24:04.406	7:42	Runner	13(F)
23	623	Fowler, Katie	00:24:19.386	7:47	Runner	17(F)
24	659	Burns, Molly	00:24:22.756	7:48	Runner	17(F)
25	681	Kennedy, Sean	00:24:42.903	7:54	Runner	23(M)
26	601	Caputo, Georgianna	00:24:49.750	7:56	Runner	14(F)
27	654	Holt, Alyssa	00:24:50.450	7:57	Runner	16(F)
28	616	Shaffer, David	00:25:01.303	8:00	Runner	52(M)
29	649	Campbell, Chance	00:25:06.116	8:02	Runner	15(M)
30	644	Hartley, Michelle	00:26:34.700	8:30	Runner	39(F)
31	645	Hartley, Will	00:26:36.843	8:31	Runner	45(M)
32	658	Bunnell, Garrett	00:26:43.410	8:33	Runner	32(M)
33	600	Caputo, Thomas	00:26:45.770	8:34	Runner	13(M)
34	663	Roddy, Maureen	00:26:57.053	8:37	Runner	14(F)
35	660	Fox, Kaelyn	00:26:58.116	8:38	Runner	15(F)
36	666	Lindeman, Katie	00:26:58.383	8:38	Runner	13(F)
37	683	Thorne, Macy	00:26:58.763	8:38	Runner	12(F)
38	661	Bunnell, Bryan	00:27:04.156	8:40	Runner	27(M)
39	626	Swihart, Celeste	00:27:34.023	8:49	Runner	11(F)
40	638	Mickley, Julie	00:27:34.660	8:49	Runner	31(F)
41	630	Smith, Molly	00:27:35.196	8:50	Runner	13(F)
42	620	Simmons, Marissa	00:27:41.010	8:52	Runner	14(F)
43	670	Mcquillen, Todd	00:27:45.916	8:53	Runner	42(M)
44	688	Overholt, Traci	00:28:18.323	9:03	Runner	38(F)
45	684	Gillen, Kathy	00:28:38.846	9:10	Runner	49(F)
46	638	Mickley, Julie	00:28:44.500	9:12	Runner	31(F)
47	657	Maglott, Annie	00:28:55.013	9:15	Runner	12(F)
48	618	Goeppinger, Justin	00:29:03.383	9:18	Runner	18(M)
49	652	Cobb, Katie	00:29:05.783	9:18	Runner	15(F)
50	615	Allison, Chelsea	00:29:17.536	9:22	Runner	25(F)
51	613	Titlow, Ashley	00:29:35.436	9:28	Runner	30(F)
52	671	Gladman, Lindsay	00:29:38.820	9:29	Runner	33(F)
53	627	Lyons, Marsha	00:29:54.606	9:34	Runner	59(F)
54	614	Beveridge, Lyle	00:30:02.570	9:37	Runner	69(M)
55	653	Holt, Suzanne	00:30:58.323	9:55	Runner	53(F)
56	655	Cobb, Brandon	00:31:49.756	10:11	Runner	11(M)
57	665	Davis, Bill	00:32:18.976	10:20	_	43(M)
58	629	Mcmahon, Jennifer	00:32:48.413	10:30	_	47(F)
59	679	Fannin, Ron	00:32:46.163	10:48	_	48(M)
60	608	Klick, Laurene	00:33:40:103	11:00	_	60(F)
61	611	Smith, Allyson	00:35:20.863	11:18	_	55(F)
62	672	Gladman, Caroline	00:35:44.420		Runner	9(F)
UL.	012	Clauman, Caroline	30.00.44.420	11.20		3(1)

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
63	673	Gladman, Greg	00:35:44.936	11:26	Runner	38(M)
64	612	Cains, Samantha	00:37:44.620	12:04	Runner	33(F)
65	669	Mcquillen, Mary	00:38:40.000	12:22	Runner	40(F)
66	677	York, Felecia	00:39:29.793	12:38	Runner	18(F)
67	625	Swihart, Elyse	00:39:56.340	12:47	Runner	16(F)
68	617	Goeppinger, Rhonda	00:40:41.626	13:01	Runner	51(F)
69	619	Barnes, Dee	00:40:43.346	13:02	Runner	63(F)
70	606	Owens, Warren	00:41:45.443	13:22	Runner	45(M)
71	607	Owens, Bonita	00:43:05.380		Runner	(.)
72	667	Geiger, Julia	00:43:31.510	13:56	Runner	34(F)
73	676	Hoeflich, Leia	00:43:31.653	13:56	Runner	17(F)
74	674	Dilgard, Jennifer	00:50:17.593	16:05	Runner	47(F)

642 5K Run - 2016

		Overall	Male Runn	er		4.	605	Linhares, Molly	23:52.830	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	5.	601	Caputo, Georgianna	24:49.750	Runner	
1.	640	Harmon, Wyat	16:41.643	Runner	. ,	0.		- Spate, Jooigiania			
2.	675	Geiger, Bob	19:11.300	Runner				,	17 to 19		
3.	636	Wolford, Brad	19:35.530	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
						1.	610	Whaley, Trenton	20:05.087	Runner	
		Overall F	emale Run	ner		2.	618	Goeppinger, Justin	29:03.383	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City						
1.	686	Schworm, Emilie	20:36.877	Runner				, -	17 to 19		
2.	651	Cobb, Emily	20:50.663	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
3.	687	Fearn, Sarah	21:46.353	Runner		1.	602	Caputo, Rachel	22:10.400	Runner	
						2.	662	Roddy, Bridget	23:28.900	Runner	
		<u>10 a</u>	nd Under			3.	623	Fowler, Katie	24:19.387	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	4.	659	Burns, Molly	24:22.757	Runner	
1.	643	Hartley, Grant	21:36.320	Runner		5.	677	York, Felecia	39:29.793	Runner	
		10 3	nd Under								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			_	20 to 25		
1.	672	Gladman, Caroline	35:44.420	Runner		1.	Bib# 681	Name Kennedy, Sean	Time 24:42.903	Type Runner	City
							001	rtorinedy, Codir	24.42.000	rannor	
		<u>1</u>	1 to 13					•	20 to 25		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	664	Roddy, Roghan	23:33.633	Runner		1.	615	Allison, Chelsea	29:17.537	Runner	
2.	600	Caputo, Thomas	26:45.770	Runner							
3.	655	Cobb, Brandon	31:49.757	Runner				<u>.</u>	26 to 30		
							Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
			1 to 13	_		1.	661	Bunnell, Bryan	27:04.157	Runner	
1.	Bib# 635	Name Baker, Miranda	Time 24:04.407	Type Runner	City			•	26 to 30		
2.	666	Lindeman, Katie	26:58.383	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
2.			26:58.763			1.	613	Titlow, Ashley	29:35.437	Runner	
٥.	683	Thorne, Macy		Runner							
4.	626	Swihart, Celeste	27:34.023	Runner				<u> </u>	31 to 35		
5.	630	Smith, Molly	27:35.197	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
		1.	4 to 16			1.	680	Kempton, Heath	22:31.920	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	2.	658	Bunnell, Garrett	26:43.410	Runner	
1.	640	Harmon, Wyat	16:41.643	Runner	,				24.45.25		
2.	636	Wolford, Brad	19:35.530	Runner			Dik#		31 to 35	T	City
3.	682	Dowalter, Ethan	21:22.027	Runner		1.	Bib# 638	Name Mickley, Julie	Time 27:34.660	Type Runner	City
4.	631	Riley, Connor	23:33.770	Runner		2.	638	Mickley, Julie	28:44.500	Runner	
5.	689	Byne, Jarrett	24:02.517	Runner		3.	671	Gladman, Lindsay	29:38.820	Runner	
J.	003	Byrio, Janett	27.02.311	Maillei		J.	071	Giauman, Linusay	23.30.020	Nullio	
<u>14 to 16</u>							4	36 to 40			
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	646	Groseclose, Nichole	22:09.300	Runner		1.	673	Gladman, Greg	35:44.937	Runner	
2.	678	Tumbleson, Rachel	22:11.467	Runner							
3.	621	Davis, Lauren	23:38.067	Runner							

www.thehaips.com/fab-timing Printed: 3/13/2016 3:58:37 PM Page: 1 of 2

642 5K Run - 2016

	<u>36 to 40</u>							
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	644	Hartley, Michelle	26:34.700	Runner				
2.	688	Overholt, Traci	28:18.323	Runner				
3.	669	Mcquillen, Mary	38:40.000	Runner				
		·	11 to 45					
4	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City			
1.	650	Cobb, Donald	20:45.123	Runner				
2.	645	Hartley, Will	26:36.843	Runner				
3.	670	Mcquillen, Todd	27:45.917	Runner				
			C to E0					
	Dil.#		16 to 50 Time	There	City			
1.	Bib# 685	Name Gillen, Chris	20:15.240	Type Runner	City			
2.	679	Fannin, Ron	33:46.163	Runner				
۷.	0/9	rannin, Kon	33.40.103	Kulliel				
		4	6 to 50					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	684	Gillen, Kathy	28:38.847	Runner				
2.	629	Mcmahon, Jennifer	32:48.413	Runner				
3.	607	Owens, Bonita	43:05.380	Runner				
		<u>5</u>	1 to 50					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	616	Shaffer, David	25:01.303	Runner				
		-	4 4- 60					
	D:L#	·	51 to 60	Time	City			
1.	Bib# 627	Name Lyons, Marsha	Time 29:54.607	Type Runner	City			
2.	653	Holt, Suzanne	30:58.323	Runner				
۷.	000	Hon, Ouzaille	00.00.020	MAINIE				
61 to 69								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	614	Beveridge, Lyle	30:02.570	Runner				
		<u>6</u>	61 to 69					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	619	Barnes, Dee	40:43.347	Runner				